HOLIDAY FIGURINES
Fully Assembled   •   1-Year Warranty
FFRS048-NC5-RD
4-Ft. Metallic Nutcracker Statue
with LED Lights and Music
13.3in. x 15.5in. x 48in.   40LBS
FFRS048-NC1-GLD
4-Ft. Metallic Gold Nutcracker
Statue with LED Lights
13.5in. x 10.8in. x 48in.   28LBS
FFRS072-SC1-RD
6-Ft. Metallic Santa
Nutcracker Statue
with LED Lights
20in. x 17.5in. x 72in.   55LBS
FFRS048-NC1-RD
4-Ft. Metallic Nutcracker Holding
Banner Statue with LED Lights
16.8in. x 10.8in. x 48in.   33LBS
FFRS029-ORN1-GLD
28.75-in. Vintage Ornament Statue
with LED Lights
23.8in. x 23.8in. x 28.8in.   17LBS
FFRS058-NC5-MLT
4.8-Ft. Metallic Nutcracker
Statue with LED Lights
and Music
17.5in. x 21.5in. x 58in.   50LBS
FFRS048-FIN5-RD
4-Ft. Metallic Finial Statue with LED
Lights and Music
12in. x 12in. x 48in.   35LBS
FFRS036-SNF1-GLD
36-in. Vintage Snowflake
Ornament Statue with LED Lights
35in. x 11.3in. x 36in.   26LBS
FFMG036-0FIN-B/W
36-in. Black and White
Decorative Christmas Finial
9.5in. x 9.5in. x 36in.   15LBS
FFMG048-0FIN-B/W
48-in. Black and White
Decorative Christmas Finial
11.5in. x 11.5in. x 48in.   24LBS
 SKU Material Light Type Power Requirements Weather
Resistant?
FFRS048-NC5-RD Resin Multicolor LED Plug in Adapter UL 12V 1A Yes
FFRS048-NC1-RD Resin Warm White LED Plug in Adapter UL 6V 1A Yes
FFRS048-FIN5-RD Resin Multicolor LED Plug in Adapter UL 4.5V 1A Yes
FFRS048-NC1-GLD Resin Warm White LED Plug in Adapter UL 12V 1A Yes
FFRS029-ORN1-GLD Resin Warm White LED Plug in Adapter UL 6V 1A Yes
FFRS036-SNF1-GLD Resin Warm White LED Plug in Adapter SAA 6V 500mA Yes
FFRS072-SC1-RD Resin Multicolor LED Plug in Adapter UL 6V 1A Yes
FFRS058-NC5-MLT Resin Multicolor LED Plug in Adapter UL 12V 1A Yes
FFMG036-0FIN-B/W MGO None None No
FFMG048-0FIN-B/W MGO None None No
HOLIDAY FIGURINES
Fully Assembled   •   1-Year Warranty